
Term

President Jim Johnson 269-2745 lnajclan@mchsi.com 2019

Vice President Charlotte Pals 233-7132 palsbc@mchsi.com 2020

Directors Theresa Allen 641-275-5555 allen4264@sbcglobal.net 2020

Travis Boege 269-0727 wdman1@gmail.com 2021

Steve Breitbach, Jr 269-3782 Steve.Breitbach@motion-ind.com 2021

Cherie Derbyshire 290-0116 caderbyshire@msn.com 2019

Angi Fangman 231-0167 angi.fangman@yahoo.com 2019

Katherine Huffman 230-3907 Katherinesmith1965@yahoo.com 2019

Avery Lange 883-1306 avery.lange30@gmail.com 2020

Brian MacLearn 352-1697 blmaclearn@gmail.com 2020

Becky McRobie 830-0906 info@stpaulswaverly.org 2020

Melissa Nicholas 961-4222 NA 2019

Chelley Pratt 296-8999 chelley.pratt@gmail.com 2020

Ken Ruddy 234-4196 KRuddy@wayneusa.com 2021

Toby Smedley 230-3721 tsmed15@msn.com 2019

Brandon Steen 464-5434 brandonlsteen@gmail.com 2021

Loretta Wander 277-6745 gcvmanager@cfu.net 2021

Assn. Mgr. Loretta Wander 277-6745 gcvmanager@cfu.net
  

Cadillac XBC  234-6888 Fax: 234-0943 650 LaPorte Rd, Waterloo 50702

#4970 www.CadillacXBC.com mick@cadillacXBC.com

Maple Lanes        234-1414 Fax: 234-4995 1608 University Ave, Waterloo 50701

#0947 www.maplelaneswaterloo.com maplelanes@mchsi.com

Waverly Bowl Inn 352-4724 Fax: 596-0400 319 4th St. SW, Waverly 50677

#2019 www.waverlybowl.com waverlybowl@mchsi.com

Iowa State USBC Charla Green 939 S 24th St, Fort Dodge, IA 50501

#86650 515/576-5561 iowawba.com  IowaStateUSBC@frontier.com

Iowa Youth Jolene Ketelsen 815 11th Ave, DeWitt 52742

563/659-3150 iowayouthbowling.org isyaba@iowatelecom.net

USBC         bowl.com1-800-514-2695 621 Six Flags Dr, Arlington, TX 76011

President Connie Rommel 319/234-8620

Director at Large Angi Fangman 319/231-0167

2018 - 2019 Officers and Directors

GCV Iowa State USBC Board Members 

USBC        

State Offices

Centers

Greater Cedar Valley USBC, Inc.     #81697     gcvmanager@cfu.net     gcvusbc.net       
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